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Finish Line Video

Name

Place No.
1 187
2 195
3 149
4 140
5 150
6 173
7 177
8 154
9 131
10 186
11 196
12 178
13 121
14 188
15 162
16 204

Andrew Simkins
Chris Zeiner
Eric Carr
Richard Campoli
John Croce
James Lee

Craig Minarich
Joel Edwards
Debbie Booz
Bethany Schmid
Dennis Allen
Jess Pieper
Olatilewa Adetu
Joseph Thompson
Frank Kreider
Kathryn Torres

Place 0'All

Gen Age City St Chip Pace Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot
M 31 MILLVILLE NJ 19:51 6:24 MALE Winner 1/12
M 38 GLASSBORO NJ  21:48 7:01 1/5 M30-39 2/12
M 43 WILMINGTON DE 22:30 7:15 1/3 M40-49 3/12
M 36 NEWARK DE  22:56 7:23 2/5 M30-39 4/12
M 51 SALEM NJ 24:10 7:47 1/2 M50-59 5/12
M 30 ELKTON MD  24:52 8:01 3/5 M30-39 6/12
M 41 NEWFIELD NJ  25:09 8:06 2/3 M40-49 7/12
M 36 PENNSVILLE NJ 26:22 8:30 4/5 M30-39 8/12
F 52 PENNSVILLE NJ  27:49 8:58  FEMALE Winner 1/4
F 30 SWEDESBORO NJ 27:58 9:01 1/3 F30-39 2/4
M 48 QUINTON NJ  29:48 9:36 3/3 M40-49 9/12
F 32 WILMINGTON DE 29:49 9:36 2/3 F30-39 3/4
la M 29 WILMINGTON DE 29:51 9:37 1/1 M29&UND 10/12
M 59 HOPE CREEK PA  32:29 10:28 2/2 M50-59  11/12
M 38 PENNSVILLE NJ 35:28 11:25 5/5 M30-39 12/12
F 35 BEAR DE  35:39 11:29 3/3 F30-39 4/4
ﬂ.. - Award Listings
5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
No. Name Age City St Time
121 Olatilewa Adetula 29 WILMINGTON DE 29:51
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)
No. Name Age City St Time
195 Chris Zeiner 38 GLASSBORO NJ 21:48
140 Richard Campoli 36 NEWARK DE  22:56
173 James Lee 30 ELKTON MD 24:52
154 Joel Edwards 36 PENNSVILLE NJ  26:22
162 Frank Kreider 38 PENNSVILLE NJ 35:28
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 3@ - 39 (3 WINNERS)
Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 10 186 Bethany Schmid 30 SWEDESBORO  NJ  27:58
2 12 178 Jess Pieper 32 WILMINGTON DE 29:49
3 16 204 Kathryn Torres 35 BEAR DE 35:39
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)
Place 0'All No Name Age City St Time
1 3 149 Eric Carr 43 WILMINGTON DE 22:30
2 7 177 Craig Minarich 41 NEWFIELD NJ 25:09
3 11 196 Dennis Allen 48 QUINTON NJ  29:48
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)
Place O'All No. Name Age City St Time
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f17EvfaXeYM&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=33997

2/19/2020 PSEG Nuclear 5K

1 5 150 John Croce 51 SALEM NJ 24:10
2 14 188 Joseph Thompson 59 HOPE CREEK PA 32:29
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